Ce30oH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

3arosioBokK

3akapnartcbka obnactb

2022
JlbBiB

B 296 11/ 49.741329 /] 23.969522

[Jata i vac naboty 20.08.2022 07:30:00
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 37
Kinbkictb rony6is 887
CepesHa BiACTaHb 184.929
Konkypc 20% 177
Fony6 93
lony6ka 84
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBoaiB B
rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo
3akapnatTa Bunok 10
3akapnatTa CetoLu 2
MykaueBo 13

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB 20%

73
46
59

Fony6iB B 20%
dakTMuHO

09:43:39
09:57:02
1297.50

1161.18

09:41:42
10:22:39
00:40:57

174
2
1

BKknanuca %
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